We are OPEN at our new address:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Our NEW email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

~new~

title author

section

~new~ Trans-Kin: A Guide for Family ancCameron T Whitley,Eleanoi2slgbtqgia+

Beauty of Men Andrew Holleran 2slgbtqgia+
Lost Enough: A collection of shoriAnita Dolman 2slgbtqqgia+
| Am a Red Dress: Incantations o/Anna Camilleri 2slgbtqqgia+
Becoming an Ally: Breaking the CAnne Bishop 2slgbtqgia+
Simon vs. the Homo Sapiens AgeBecky Albertalli 2slgbtqqia+
Tricks of the Trade Ben Tyler 2slgbtqgia+
Ship It Britta Lundin 2slgbtqqgia+
The Gay Metropolis 1940-1996 Charles Kaiser 2slgbtqqgia+
Open Secret Gay Hollywood 199¢David Ehrenstein 2slgbtqqgia+
Darlinghissima: Letters to a FriencJanet Flanner 2slgbtqqgia+
Jay's Gay Agenda Jason June 2slgbtqqia+
Middlesex Jeffrey Eugenides 2slgbtqqgia+
Middlesex: A Novel (Oprah's BoolJeffrey Eugenides 2slgbtqqgia+
Troop 18 (A Dr. Kate Morrison ThJessica Webb 2slgbtqqia+

Will Grayson, Will Grayson

John Green, David Levithar2slgbtqqia+

Gay Marriage: Why It Is Good for Jonathan Rauch 2slgbtqqgia+
Homo Handbook (Original) Judy Carter 2slgbtqqgia+
The Unofficial Gay Manual: LivingKevin Dilallo 2slgbtqqgia+
Gender: Your Guide: A Gender-FiLee Airton 2slgbtqqgia+
Nobleman's Guide to Scandal anitMackenzi Lee 2slgbtqqgia+
Ghosts We Keep Mason Deaver 2slgbtqqgia+
An Unauthorized Biography of theMichael Riordon 2slgbtqgia+
Night and Its Moon Piper Cj 2slgbtqgia+
When | Knew Robert Trachtenberg 2slgbtqqgia+
Best Gay Erotica 2005 (2005)  Unknown 2slgbtqqgia+
Boys Like Us: Gay Writers Tell TFUnknown 2slgbtqqia+
Burly Tales Unknown 2slgbtqqia+
I'm a Gay Wizard in the City of th¢V.S. Santoni 2slgbtqqia+

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$5.95
$5.50
$19.99
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$4.50
$5.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

LOCAL AUTI $19.99

FLOOR

$5.50



