## We are OPEN at our new address: 1626 Stittsville Main St

## Our NEW email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Trans-Kin: A Guide for Family an	cCameron T Whitley,Eleano	ı2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Beauty of Men	Andrew Holleran	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Lost Enough: A collection of shor	tAnita Dolman	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$19.99
	I Am a Red Dress: Incantations oıAnna Camilleri		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Becoming an Ally: Breaking the CAnne Bishop		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Simon vs. the Homo Sapiens AgeBecky Albertalli		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Tricks of the Trade	Ben Tyler	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Ship It	Britta Lundin	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Gay Metropolis 1940-1996	Charles Kaiser	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Open Secret Gay Hollywood 199tDavid Ehrenstein Darlinghissima: Letters to a FriencJanet Flanner		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.50
			2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Jay's Gay Agenda	Jason June	2slgbtqqia+	Best Sellers	\$6.95
	Middlesex	Jeffrey Eugenides	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Middlesex: A Novel (Oprah's BoolJeffrey Eugenides		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Troop 18 (A Dr. Kate Morrison ThJessica Webb		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Will Grayson, Will Grayson	John Green, David Levitha	•	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Gay Marriage: Why It Is Good for Jonathan Rauch		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Homo Handbook (Original)	Judy Carter	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Gender: Your Guide: A Gender-FiLee Airton 2 Nobleman's Guide to Scandal an(Mackenzi Lee 2		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
			2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.95
			2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Ghosts We Keep	Mason Deaver	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	An Unauthorized Biography of theMichael Riordon		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Night and Its Moon	Piper Cj	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$4.95
	When I Knew	Robert Trachtenberg	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Best Gay Erotica 2005 (2005)	Unknown	2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
			2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Burly Tales	Unknown	2slgbtqqia+		\$19.99
	I'm a Gay Wizard in the City of th∉V.S. Santoni		2slgbtqqia+	FLOOR	\$5.50